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A, Name of Committee: Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address: 5200 S W Huntoon

City and Zip Code: __10Peka, KS 66604

This is a (check one): Party Committee v Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 21, 2006 through October 26, 2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of Period .........ccocviiiricniininn e, $49,886.56
2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........cccooevveiiiirciicnieennne, $750.00
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......ccoooeveoveeeneeeeeeeeeeseeees e $50,636.56
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .......cccoeeviciiennen. $26,528.13
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......cc.coceeiveiiiiiiieneeien $24,108.43
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... None

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. None

D. “1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failurg to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”
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8/11/20
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8/29/20
06

8/28/20
06

K-D-PAC REPORT-

Occupation
162910923 Dentist
Zaery, Farrahnaz H
Ste 101

6700 W 121st St
Leawood, KS 66209-2028

070010849

Potts, Richard R

Ste 201

2121 N Tyler Rd
Wichita, KS 67212-4900

Dentist

148030018
Fry, Jeremy R
11940 Quivira Rd

Dentist

Overland Park, KS

Page1 ¢4 3

Type Of P

Check

Check

VISA

Totel

SCHEDULE A

K-D-PACAND  K-D-PA
$125.00 $80.00
$125.00 $80.00
$250.00 $205.00

A5, 9°

Subtotal this page

ADPAC
$45.00

$45.00

$45.00
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Kansas Dental Political Action

Schedule A
July 21, 2006 through October 26, 2006

Date Name Name Address Occupation Pymnt Amount

10/13/2006 Ann Kuether 1346 SW Wayne Ave Topeka, KS 66604 Legislator Check $250.00

(Return for Overpayment)

Page 2 of 3 Subtotal this page:_$250.00
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Check Amount of
Date Name and Address Oc.clllpat'ion of Individual Appropriate Box Cash, Check,
of Contributor Giving More Than $150 Loan or

Cash Check Loan Other Other Receipt

Subtotal This Page $0.00
Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $750.00
Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $750.00

Page __ 3 of 3
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11:03 AM
10/26/06
Accrual Basis

Date Payment

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Schedule C
July 21 through October 26, 2006

Name / Address

Memo

Amount

08/10/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check
08/23/2006 Check

Kansas for a Democratic House P O Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601

Kathleen Sebelius for Governor P O Box 4302 Topeka, KS 66604

Jim Barnett for Govenor 1400 Lincoln Emporia, KS 66801

Sandy Praeger for Insurance Commissioner 3601 Quail Creek Court Lawrence, KS 66047
Robert Grant for House of Representatives 407 W Magnolia Cherokee, KS 66724

Julie Menghini for House of Representativ 1207 E Quincy Pittsburg, KS 66762

Bill Feuerborn for House of Rep 1411 East 4th Ave Garnett, KS 66032

Jene Vickrey for House of Representatives 502 S Countryside Dr Louisburg, KS 66053
Bill Otto for House of Representative 102 9th LeRoy, KS 66857

Tom Holland for House of Representatives 961 East 1600 Rd Baldwin City, KS 66006
Jeff King for House of Representatives 1212 North Second St Independence, KS 67301
Arlen Sigfreid for House of Representativ 1403 W Prairie Terr Olathe, KS 66061

John Kriegshauser for House of Representa 10600 W 97th Terr Overland Park, KS 66214
Stephanie Sharp for House of Rep 7820 Mullen Road Lenexa, KS 66216

Thomas Owens for House of Representatives 7804 W 100th St. Overland Park, KS 66212
Kevin Yoder for House of Representatives 5817 W 100th Terr Overland Park, KS 66207
Kay Wolf for House of Representatives 8339 Roe Ave Prairie Village, KS 66207

Judy Morrison for House of Representative 10323 W 119th St. Shawnee, KS 66203

Ed O'Malley for House of Representatives 4804 W 57th St Roeland Park, KS 66205

Ray Merrick for House of Representatives 6874 West 164th Terr Stilwell, KS 66085
Sheryl Spalding for House of Representat 12119 Bluejacket Overland Park, KS 66213
Worley for House of Representatives 8957 Woodstone Lenexa, KS 66219

Stan Frownfelter for House of Representat 5225 Crest Drive Kansas City, KS 66106
Margaret Long for House of Representative 1801 North 126th Kansas City, KS 66109
Marti Crow for House of Representatives 1200 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048
Kenny Wilk for House of Representatives 715 Cottonwood Dr Lansing, KS 66043

S "Mike" Kiegerl for House of Representat 2350 Golf Course Rd Olathe, KS 66061
Barbara Ballard for House of Representati 1532 Alvamar Dr Lawrence, KS 66047

Tom Sloan for House of Representatives 772 Hwy 40 Lawrence, KS 66049

Paul Davis for House of Represnetatives 1731 Indiana Lawrence, KS 66044

Jeff Colyer for House of Representatives 7001 W 121st St, Ste 101 Overland Park, KS 66223

Rocky Fund for House of Representatives 13161 S Rd Hoyt, KS 66440
Lana Gordon for House of Representatives 5820 SW 27th St Topeka, KS 66614
Ann Mah for House of Representatives 3351 SE Meadowview Dr Topeka, KS 66605

Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib

PAGE 1 OF 4 SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE

1,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00

13,650.00



11:03 AM
10/26/06
Accrual Basis

08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Schedule C

July 21 through October 26, 2006

Annie Tietze for House of Representatives 329 S W Yorkshire Rd Topeka, KS 66606
Harold Lane for House of Representatives 1308 S. Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612
Joe Humerickhouse for House of Representa 712 S 5th St Osage City, KS 66523
Don Hill for House of Representatives 1720 Luther Emporia, KS 66801

Jerry Henry for House of Representatives 3515 Neosho Rd Cummings, KS 66016
Vern Swanson for House of Representatives 1422 5th St Clay Center, KS 67432
Tom Thull for House of Representatives 300 Campus Ct North Newton, KS 67117
Clark Shultz for House of Representatives 707 Washington Cir Lindsborg, KS 67456
Don Schroeder for House of Representative 131 14th Ave Inman, KS 67546

Peggy Mast for House of Representatives 765 Road 110 Emporia, KS 66801

J. David Crum for House of Representative 2903 Lakeshore Dr. Augusta, KS 67010
Ed Trimmer for House of Representatives 1402 E 9th Winfield, KS 67156

Bill McCreary for House of Representative 1423 North "C" Street Wellington, KS 67152
Don Myers for House of Representatives 613 Briarwood Rd Derby, KS 67037

JoAnn Pottorff for House of Representativ 6321 East 8th Wichita, KS 67208

Steven Brunk for House of Representatives 4430 Janesville Wichita, KS 67220
Judith Loganbill for House of Representi 215 S Erie Wichita, KS 67211

Bonnie Huy for House of Representatives 1142 S Governeour Ct Wichita, KS 67207
Jim Ward for House of Representatives 3100 E Clark Wichita, KS 67211

Steve Huebert for House of Representative 619 N Birch Valley Center, KS 67147
Brenda Landwehr for House of Representati 2837 N Edwards Wichita, KS 67204
Nile Dillmore for House of Representativ 1102 Jefferson St Wichita, KS 67203

Dick Kelsey for House of Representatives 24047 West MacArthur Rd Goddard, KS 67052
Joe McLeland for House of Representatives 431 S Westfield Wichita, KS 67209
Tom Sawyer for House of Representatives 1041 S Elizabeth St Wichita, KS 67213
Willa DeCastro for House of Representativ 4515 Pattie Wichita, KS 67216

Mario Goico for House of Representatives 1254 N Pine Grove Ct Wichita, KS 67212
Mike O'Neal for House of Representatives 8 Windemere Ct Hutchinson, KS 67502
Jason Watkins for House of Representative 6525 Northwind Wichita, KS 67205
Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Rd Washington, KS 66968

Elain Bowers for House of Representatives 1326 N 150th Rd Concordia, KS 66901
Joshua Svaty for House of Representatives 1606 Ave JJ Ellsworth, KS 67439

Clay Aurand for House of Representatiaves RR1, Box 151 Courtland, KS 66939
William Wolf for House of Representatives 1512 Broadway Ct Great Bend, KS 67530
Bob Bethell for House of Representatives 104 E 3rd P O Box 186

Mitch Holmes for House of Representatives 211 S E 20th Ave St John, KS 67576

Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contirb
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib
Camp Contrib

PAGE 2 OF 4 SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE

300.00
200.00
250.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
300.00
300.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
250.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
250.00
300.00
500.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
9,300.00



11:03 AM
10/26/06
Accrual Basis

08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/24/2006 Check
08/29/2006 Check
10/24/2006 Check
08/31/2006 Check

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Schedule C
July 21 through October 26, 2006

Melvin Neufeld for House of Representativ 7405 15 Road Ingalls, KS 67853

Dennis McKinney for House of Representati 612 § Spruce Greensburg, KS 67054

Larry Powell for House of Representatives 2209 Grandview Drive East Garden City, KS 67846
John Faber for House of Representatives HC 2, Box 130 Brewster, KS 67732

Jim Morrison for House of Representatives #3 Cottonwood Dr PO Box 366

Gary Hayzlett for House of Representative 308 E Russell Rd PO Box 66

Barbara Craft for House of Representative 110 S Garfield Junction City, KS 66441

Sydney Carlin for House of Representative 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan, KS 66502
Deena Horst for House of Representatives 920 South 9th St Salina, KS 67401

Lee Tafanelli for House of Representativ 7075 122nd St. Ozawkie, KS 66070

American Dental Politcal Action Committee 1111 14th St, NW, #1100 Washington, DC 20005
Dr. William T. Donigan 518 Market St Osage City, KS 66523

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

AD-PAC Dues 7/21-10/26/06
Washington Conference Lodging

PAGE 3 OF 4 SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE

500.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
200.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
300.00
135.00
593.13

3,578.13
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS DENTAL POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount
or Disbursement
Subtotal This Page $0.00
Complete if last page of Schedule C
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $26,528.13
Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) $26,528.13
Page 4 of _4

Print page



