#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

	KEC
OCT 3 0 2006	OF A
LIBURG	H \
CN THORNBUTTE	ATE

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 30, 2006

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

\$49,886.56
\$750.00
\$50,636.56
\$26,528.13
\$24,108.43
amined by me the intentional or."

#### K-D-PAC REPORT-

		Occupation	Type Of P	K-D-PAC AND	K-D-PA	ADPAC
8/11/20 06	162910923 Zaery, Farrahnaz H Ste 101 6700 W 121st St Leawood, KS 66209-	Dentist 2028	Check	\$125.00	\$80.00	\$45.00
8/29/20 06	070010849 Potts, Richard R Ste 201 2121 N Tyler Rd Wichita, KS 67212-49	Dentist	Check	\$125.00	\$80.00	\$45.00
8/28/20 06	148030018 Fry, Jeremy R 11940 Quivira Rd	Dentist	VISA	\$250.00	\$205.00	\$45.00
	Overland Park, KS					
			Total	7500.00		

## Kansas Dental Political Action Schedule A

July 21, 2006 through October 26, 2006

Date	Name	Name Address	Occupation	Pymnt	Amount
10/13/2006	Ann Kuether	1346 SW Wayne Ave Topeka, KS 66604	Legislator	Check	\$250.00

(Return for Overpayment)

Subtotal this page: \$250.00

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee	
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)	

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual		Che Appropr		ζ	Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
Subtotal This Page							\$0.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$750.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$750.00

Page \_\_\_3 of \_3

11:03 AM 10/26/06 Accrual Basis

# Kansas Dental Political Action Committee Schedule C

July 21 through October 26, 2006

Date	Payment	Name / Address	Memo	Amount
00/40/0000	. 011	Kanana fan Barrana fin Harra B.O. Barrana fin Ko. 60004	Corres Contrib	1,000.00
08/10/2006		Kansas for a Democratic House P O Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601	Camp Contrib	2,000.00
08/23/2006		Kathleen Sebelius for Governor P O Box 4302 Topeka, KS 66604	Camp Contrib	2,000.00
08/23/2006		Jim Barnett for Govenor 1400 Lincoln Emporia, KS 66801	Camp Contrib	1,000.00
08/23/2006		Sandy Praeger for Insurance Commissioner 3601 Quail Creek Court Lawrence, KS 66047	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006		Robert Grant for House of Representatives 407 W Magnolia Cherokee, KS 66724	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006		Julie Menghini for House of Representativ 1207 E Quincy Pittsburg, KS 66762	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006		Bill Feuerborn for House of Rep 1411 East 4th Ave Garnett, KS 66032	Camp Contrib	
08/23/2006		Jene Vickrey for House of Representatives 502 S Countryside Dr Louisburg, KS 66053	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006		Bill Otto for House of Representative 102 9th LeRoy, KS 66857	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006		Tom Holland for House of Representatives 961 East 1600 Rd Baldwin City, KS 66006	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006		Jeff King for House of Representatives 1212 North Second St Independence, KS 67301	Camp Contrib	500.00
08/23/2006		Arlen Sigfreid for House of Representativ 1403 W Prairie Terr Olathe, KS 66061	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006		John Kriegshauser for House of Representa 10600 W 97th Terr Overland Park, KS 66214	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Stephanie Sharp for House of Rep 7820 Mullen Road Lenexa, KS 66216	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	Check	Thomas Owens for House of Representatives 7804 W 100th St. Overland Park, KS 66212	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	Check	Kevin Yoder for House of Representatives 5817 W 100th Terr Overland Park, KS 66207	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Kay Wolf for House of Representatives 8339 Roe Ave Prairie Village, KS 66207	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	Check	Judy Morrison for House of Representative 10323 W 119th St. Shawnee, KS 66203	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	Check	Ed O'Malley for House of Representatives 4804 W 57th St Roeland Park, KS 66205	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Ray Merrick for House of Representatives 6874 West 164th Terr Stilwell, KS 66085	Camp Contrib	500.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Sheryl Spalding for House of Representat 12119 Bluejacket Overland Park, KS 66213	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	Check	Worley for House of Representatives 8957 Woodstone Lenexa, KS 66219	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	Check	Stan Frownfelter for House of Representat 5225 Crest Drive Kansas City, KS 66106	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Margaret Long for House of Representative 1801 North 126th Kansas City, KS 66109	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Marti Crow for House of Representatives 1200 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Kenny Wilk for House of Representatives 715 Cottonwood Dr Lansing, KS 66043	Camp Contrib	500.00
08/23/2006	Check	S "Mike" Kiegerl for House of Representat 2350 Golf Course Rd Olathe, KS 66061	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Barbara Ballard for House of Representati 1532 Alvamar Dr Lawrence, KS 66047	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Tom Sloan for House of Representatives 772 Hwy 40 Lawrence, KS 66049	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Paul Davis for House of Represnetatives 1731 Indiana Lawrence, KS 66044	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Jeff Colyer for House of Representatives 7001 W 121st St, Ste 101 Overland Park, KS 66223	B Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Rocky Fund for House of Representatives 13161 S Rd Hoyt, KS 66440	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Lana Gordon for House of Representatives 5820 SW 27th St Topeka, KS 66614	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/23/2006	6 Check	Ann Mah for House of Representatives 3351 SE Meadowview Dr Topeka, KS 66605	Camp Contrib	200.00
			PAGE 1 OF 4 SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE	13,650.00

11:03 AM 10/26/06 Accrual Basis

# Kansas Dental Political Action Committee Schedule C

July 21 through October 26, 2006

08	3/24/2006 Check	Annie Tietze for House of Representatives 329 S W Yorkshire Rd Topeka, KS 66606	Camp Contrib	300.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Harold Lane for House of Representatives 1308 S. Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612	Camp Contrib	200.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Joe Humerickhouse for House of Representa 712 S 5th St Osage City, KS 66523	Camp Contrib	250.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Don Hill for House of Representatives 1720 Luther Emporia, KS 66801	Camp Contrib	300.00
90	3/24/2006 Check	Jerry Henry for House of Representatives 3515 Neosho Rd Cummings, KS 66016	Camp Contrib	200.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Vern Swanson for House of Representatives 1422 5th St Clay Center, KS 67432	Camp Contrib	200.00
90	3/24/2006 Check	Tom Thull for House of Representatives 300 Campus Ct North Newton, KS 67117	Camp Contrib	200.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Clark Shultz for House of Representatives 707 Washington Cir Lindsborg, KS 67456	Camp Contrib	300.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Don Schroeder for House of Representative 131 14th Ave Inman, KS 67546	Camp Contrib	200.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Peggy Mast for House of Representatives 765 Road 110 Emporia, KS 66801	Camp Contrib	300.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	J. David Crum for House of Representative 2903 Lakeshore Dr. Augusta, KS 67010	Camp Contrib	300.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Ed Trimmer for House of Representatives 1402 E 9th Winfield, KS 67156	Camp Contrib	250.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Bill McCreary for House of Representative 1423 North "C" Street Wellington, KS 67152	Camp Contrib	200.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	Don Myers for House of Representatives 613 Briarwood Rd Derby, KS 67037	Camp Contrib	200.00
08	3/24/2006 Check	JoAnn Pottorff for House of Representativ 6321 East 8th Wichita, KS 67208	Camp Contrib	250.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Steven Brunk for House of Representatives 4430 Janesville Wichita, KS 67220	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Judith Loganbill for House of Representi 215 S Erie Wichita, KS 67211	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Bonnie Huy for House of Representatives 1142 S Governeour Ct Wichita, KS 67207	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Jim Ward for House of Representatives 3100 E Clark Wichita, KS 67211	Camp Contrib	300.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Steve Huebert for House of Representative 619 N Birch Valley Center, KS 67147	Camp Contrib	250.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Brenda Landwehr for House of Representati 2837 N Edwards Wichita, KS 67204	Camp Contrib	500.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Nile Dillmore for House of Representativ 1102 Jefferson St Wichita, KS 67203	Camp Contirb	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Dick Kelsey for House of Representatives 24047 West MacArthur Rd Goddard, KS 67052	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Joe McLeland for House of Representatives 431 S Westfield Wichita, KS 67209	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Tom Sawyer for House of Representatives 1041 S Elizabeth St Wichita, KS 67213	Camp Contrib	300.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Willa DeCastro for House of Representativ 4515 Pattie Wichita, KS 67216	Camp Contrib	250.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Mario Goico for House of Representatives 1254 N Pine Grove Ct Wichita, KS 67212	Camp Contrib	300.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Mike O'Neal for House of Representatives 8 Windemere Ct Hutchinson, KS 67502	Camp Contrib	500.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Jason Watkins for House of Representative 6525 Northwind Wichita, KS 67205	Camp Contrib	300.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Sharon Schwartz 2051 20th Rd Washington, KS 66968	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Elain Bowers for House of Representatives 1326 N 150th Rd Concordia, KS 66901	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Joshua Svaty for House of Representatives 1606 Ave JJ Ellsworth, KS 67439	Camp Contrib	200.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Clay Aurand for House of Representatiaves RR1, Box 151 Courtland, KS 66939	Camp Contrib	500.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	William Wolf for House of Representatives 1512 Broadway Ct Great Bend, KS 67530	Camp Contrib	200.00
	8/24/2006 Check	Bob Bethell for House of Representatives 104 E 3rd P O Box 186	Camp Contrib	250.00
0	8/24/2006 Check	Mitch Holmes for House of Representatives 211 S E 20th Ave St John, KS 67576	Camp Contrib	200.00
			PAGE 2 OF 4 SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE	9,300.00

11:03 AM 10/26/06 Accrual Basis

# Kansas Dental Political Action Committee Schedule C

July 21 through October 26, 2006

08/24/2006 Check	Melvin Neufeld for House of Representativ 7405 15 Road Ingalls, KS 67853	Camp Contrib	500.00
08/24/2006 Check	Dennis McKinney for House of Representati 612 S Spruce Greensburg, KS 67054	Camp Contrib	500.00
08/24/2006 Check	Larry Powell for House of Representatives 2209 Grandview Drive East Garden City, KS 67840	6 Camp Contrib	200.00
08/24/2006 Check	John Faber for House of Representatives HC 2, Box 130 Brewster, KS 67732	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/24/2006 Check	Jim Morrison for House of Representatives #3 Cottonwood Dr PO Box 366	Camp Contrib	300.00
08/24/2006 Check	Gary Hayzlett for House of Representative 308 E Russell Rd PO Box 66	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/24/2006 Check	Barbara Craft for House of Representative 110 S Garfield Junction City, KS 66441	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/24/2006 Check	Sydney Carlin for House of Representative 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan, KS 66502	Camp Contrib	250.00
08/24/2006 Check	Deena Horst for House of Representatives 920 South 9th St Salina, KS 67401	Camp Contrib	200.00
08/29/2006 Check	Lee Tafanelli for House of Representativ 7075 122nd St. Ozawkie, KS 66070	Camp Contrib	300.00
10/24/2006 Check	American Dental Political Action Committee 1111 14th St, NW, #1100 Washington, DC 20005	AD-PAC Dues 7/21-10/26/06	135.00
08/31/2006 Check	Dr. William T. Donigan 518 Market St Osage City, KS 66523	Washington Conference Lodging	593.13
00/01/2000 OHOOK	Diff Filliant 11 Doingsti C. C. Hawari C.	PAGE 3 OF 4 SUBTOTAL THIS PAGE	3,578.13

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KANSAS DENTAL	POLITICAL A	ACTION (	COMMITTEE
---------------	-------------	----------	-----------

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$26,528.13
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$26,528.13

Page \_\_\_4 of \_\_4\_